
Saturday 5th October 2024

Lindsays West District Cross Country Relay Championships

2024 WDXCR Results FINAL Kilmarnock

Place Team Name    Time    Athlete Leg1 Pos Athlete Leg2 Pos Athlete Leg3 Pos

1 Giffnock North AC A 31:14 Emma Nicholson (U13G) 10:18 1 Lucy Tonner (U15G) 10:29 1 Freya Campbell (U17W) 10:27 1

2 Giffnock North AC B 32:41 Chloe Simpson (U13G) 11:22 9 Holly Simpson (U15G) 10:09 2 Amy Gallagher (U17W) 11:10 2

3 VP Glasgow AC A 32:51 Caitlin Laing (U13G) 11:28 12 Anna Elizabeth Ross (U15G) 10:38 3 Erin Burnett (U15G) 10:45 3

4 Inverclyde AC A 32:53 Rosie Callan (U13G) 12:05 24 Olivia Lyne (U15G) 10:44 8 Grace Barry (U15G) 10:04 4

5 East Kilbride AC A 33:00 Nina Clark (U13G) 11:35 13 Skye Christie (U15G) 11:00 7 Matilda Frew (U17W) 10:25 5

6 Kilbarchan AAC A 33:28 Lara Arnott (U13G) 11:52 17 Amelie Kerr (U15G) 11:49 19 Zara Redmond (U17W) 9:47 6

7 Giffnock North AC E 33:30 Olivia Gavin (U13G) 11:12 4 Nicole Yates (U15G) 11:08 5 Emmé Johnston (U15G) 11:10 7

8 Airdrie Harriers 33:50 Zara Gillespie (U13G) 11:18 6 Kady Wood (U15G) 11:04 6 Eihlinn Gillespie (U17W) 11:28 8

9 Giffnock North AC C 33:51 Freya Mearns (U13G) 12:04 22 Eilidh Caldow (U15G) 11:01 10 Isla Munro (U17W) 10:46 9

10 Kilmarnock HAC A 34:01 Megan Haggarty (U13G) 11:14 5 Madeline Curley (U15G) 11:00 4 Eve Starritt (U17W) 11:47 10

11 Giffnock North AC D 34:02 Lotty Martin (U13G) 11:45 14 Erika Tait (U15G) 11:32 14 Eve Cameron (U15G) 10:45 11

12 Ayr Seaforth AC A 34:06 Emily Good (U13G) 11:26 11 Isla Milligan (U13G) 11:46 12 Willow Challis (U15G) 10:54 12

13 Inverclyde AC B 34:26 Iona Wilson (U13G) 12:03 21 Nuala Munro (U15G) 11:19 15 Emma Binnie (U17W) 11:04 13

14 Motherwell AC A 34:35 Ana Muldoon (U13G) 11:24 10 Caitlin Reilly (U15G) 11:41 11 Viktoria Tennant (U15G) 11:30 14

15 Springburn Harriers A 34:42 Willow Smith (U13G) 12:10 28 Brooke Dawson (U13G) 11:05 13 Skye Smith (U17W) 11:27 15

16 Kilbarchan AAC B 34:56 Rebecca McCulloch (U13G) 12:01 19 Daisy De Lange (U15G) 12:07 22 Clara Bain (U17W) 10:48 16

17 Shettleston Harriers A 35:24 Zoe Roberts (U13G) 11:21 7 Mairi Stephen (U15G) 11:41 9 Kate Monaghan (U17W) 12:22 17

18 Kilbarchan AAC C 35:35 Kira Mitchell (U13G) 12:05 24 Cerys MacKellar (U15G) 12:05 23 Cara McMinn (U17W) 11:25 18

19 Giffnock North AC G 35:42 Eilidh Brown (U13G) 12:02 20 Emma Birrell (U13G) 11:45 20 Sarah Mcnulty (U17W) 11:55 19

20 Shettleston Harriers B 36:16 Eilidh Stephen (U13G) 11:48 15 Emma Locke (U15G) 11:37 16 Imogen Millar (U17W) 12:51 20

21 Giffnock North AC F 36:18 Hannah Reid (U13G) 12:09 27 Mia Tomb (U13G) 12:22 25 Millie Boothman (U15G) 11:47 21

22 Kilmarnock HAC B 36:29 Libby Brown (U13G) 11:51 16 Ellie Alexander (U15G) 12:14 21 Charlotte Gebbie (U17W) 12:24 22

23 East Kilbride AC B 36:36 Jessica Caskie (U13G) 12:39 35 Elspeth Thorpe (U13G) 12:26 30 Eva Morrison (U17W) 11:31 23

24 Law & District AAC A 36:55 Grace Frood (U13G) 12:29 30 Olivia Inglis (U15G) 11:42 24 Lucy Corns (U17W) 12:44 24

25 Inverclyde AC C 36:59 Annie Henry (U13G) 12:57 40 Lucy Neilson (U15G) 12:15 31 Amber McIlroy (U15G) 11:47 25

26 Inverclyde AC E 37:07 Rosa Currie (U15G) 13:06 42 Nina Spirit-Hawthorne (U15G) 11:28 26 Pearl Paterson (U15G) 12:33 26

27 Ayr Seaforth AC B 37:15 Piper Jackson (U13G) 13:13 44 Abigail Good (U13G) 11:48 28 Laurie McAlpine (U15G) 12:14 27

28 Giffnock North AC H 37:18 Erica Ross (U13G) 12:45 36 Anna Macfarlane (U13G) 12:18 29 Samantha McKeown (U15G) 12:15 28

29 Calderglen Harriers A 37:31 Charlotte Buchanan (U13G) 11:21 7 Sophie Lewandowski (U13G) 12:19 18 Aimee Creasey (U15G) 13:51 29

30 Giffnock North AC J 37:49 Amelia Gallagher (U13G) 12:49 39 Iris Jackson (U13G) 12:41 33 Beth Adams (U15G) 12:19 30

31 Giffnock North AC I 37:50 Abbie Gallagher (U13G) 12:46 37 Ella Buckley (U13G) 12:37 32 Eve Wilkinson (U15G) 12:27 31

32 Garscube Harriers A 37:59 Constance Gardiner (U13G) 11:59 18 Eva Gardner (U15G) 14:23 42 Sophie Gibbons (U17W) 11:37 32

33 Springburn Harriers B 38:03 Caoimhe McNulty (U13G) 13:05 41 Beth Wells (U13G) 12:28 34 Louisa Fraser-Moodie (U15G) 12:30 33

34 Kilmarnock HAC D 38:16 Jess Brown (U13G) 13:12 43 Kate Rose Robinson (U15G) 12:23 35 Amelie Adam (U17W) 12:41 34

35 Inverclyde AC D 39:09 Breagha Stevenson (U13G) 14:21 52 Cara Mcdougall (U15G) 12:31 46 Molly Farish (U15G) 12:17 35

36 Kilmarnock HAC E 39:33 Lucy Campbell (U13G) 12:31 31 Beth Gladston (U15G) 13:22 39 Emma Bain (U17W) 13:40 36

37 Motherwell AC C 39:34 Emily Devine (U13G) 12:25 29 Marianna Collum (U15G) 13:25 38 Amelie Hill (U15G) 13:44 37

38 Law & District AAC B 39:41 Helena Wotherspoon (U13G) 12:34 32 Nieve Fitzpatrick (U13G) 13:41 41 Molly Baxter (U15G) 13:26 38

39 Garscube Harriers B 39:57 Florence Skinner (U13G) 11:07 3 Rebecca Henderson (U15G) 17:44 50 Nina Padmanabhan (U17W) 11:06 39

40 Giffnock North AC K 39:58 Emma Wilkinson (U13G) 13:51 49 Ruby McWilliams (U13G) 12:59 45 Anna Hill (U15G) 13:08 40

41 Motherwell AC B 40:06 Martha Steel (U13G) 12:07 26 Anna Hudson (U13G) 13:42 37 Niamh Cameron (U15G) 14:17 41

42 Garscube Harriers C 40:42 Lena Weidenhammer (U13G) 13:19 45 Talia Padmanabhan (U15G) 14:53 49 Alice Henderson (U17W) 12:30 42

43 Kilmarnock HAC C 41:14 Lacey Naismith (U13G) 14:23 53 Eilidh Cooke (U15G) 12:52 47 Isla Fitzgerald (U17W) 13:59 43

44 Kilmarnock HAC F 41:26 Zoe Brown (U13G) 12:35 33 Sophie Cowie (U13G) 14:02 43 Rebecca McNulty (U15G) 14:49 44

45 VP Glasgow AC B 41:26 Lola Campton (U13G) 12:04 22 Freya Jarvie (U13G) 13:44 36 Isla Kielty (U15G) 15:38 45

46 Garscube Harriers D 47:45 Melanie Welsh (U13G) 15:46 56 Iona Perry (U15G) 15:49 53 Ava Mcbean (U15G) 16:10 46

VP Glasgow AC E Lucy Beattie (U13G) 15:02 55

Kilmarnock HAC G Eilidh Adam (U13G) 14:34 54

Calderglen Harriers B Jessica Prior (U13G) 13:41 47

Cambuslang Harriers B Eve Campbell (U13G) 13:50 48 Mabel Rimmer (U13G) 16:35 52

Kilmarnock HAC H Lexie Melville (U15G) 14:04 51 Emily Martin (U13G) 15:19 51

Kilmarnock HAC I Lottie Anderson (U13G) 13:51 49 Lola Carter (U13G) 13:27 48

VP Glasgow AC C Charlotte Hughes (U13G) 13:32 46 Zara King (U15G) 13:09 44

VP Glasgow AC D Ottilia Robertson (U13G) 12:48 38 Sophie Friel (U15G) 13:11 40

Giffnock North AC L Rebecca Adams (U13G) 12:37 34 Eleanor Osborne (U15G) 11:58 27

Cambuslang Harriers A Brooke Walker (U13G) 11:01 2 Ava Starrs (U13G) 12:27 17

Young Females



Saturday 5th October 2024

Lindsays West District Cross Country Relay Championships

2024 WDXCR Results FINAL Kilmarnock

Place Team Name    Time    Athlete Leg1 Pos Athlete Leg2 Pos Athlete Leg3 Pos

1 Giffnock North AC A 27:55 Evan Tyler (U13B) 9:44 2 Cameron Nugent (U15B) 9:30 1 Alasdair Maclean (U17M) 8:41 1

2 Garscube Harriers A 28:06 Samuel Robertson (U13B) 10:24 9 Connor Campbell (U15B) 9:20 3 James Alexander (U17M) 8:22 2

3 Cambuslang Harriers A 28:36 Carlo Brown (U13B) 10:17 5 Rory Barclay (U15B) 9:41 6 Daibhidh Kinnaird (U17M) 8:38 3

4 Giffnock North AC B 29:05 Christopher Cameron (U13B) 10:20 6 Finlay Laskey (U15B) 9:26 4 Matthew Shaw (U17M) 9:19 4

5 Kilbarchan AAC A 29:20 Tyler McMeekin (U13B) 10:00 3 Jay Jenkins (U15B) 10:31 7 Alistair Street (U17M) 8:49 5

6 Springburn Harriers A 29:50 Eli Crawford (U13B) 11:19 16 Finn Smith (U15B) 9:30 9 Angus Fraser-Moodie (U17M) 9:01 6

7 Giffnock North AC C 29:54 Ewan Kennedy (U13B) 10:04 4 Connor McCallum (U15B) 9:53 5 Matthew Hill (U17M) 9:57 7

8 Kilmarnock HAC A 29:59 Calum Fitzgerald (U13B) 10:42 12 Jamie Walker (U15B) 10:22 11 Jamie Work (U17M) 8:55 8

9 Law & District AAC A 30:19 Alexander Wotherspoon (U13B) 9:43 1 Cameron Chambers (U15B) 9:50 2 Jamie Mackie (U15B) 10:46 9

10 Kilbarchan AAC B 30:37 Angus Farley (U13B) 10:58 13 Fraser McKillop (U17M) 10:29 13 Joshua Mungin (U17M) 9:10 10

11 Garscube Harriers C 30:40 Brodie Burnett (U13B) 11:03 14 Joe Butler (U15B) 10:06 12 Connor Birnie (U15B) 9:31 11

12 Giffnock North AC D 30:56 Finlay Hamilton (U13B) 10:29 10 Ethan Scobie (U15B) 10:17 8 James Andrew (U15B) 10:10 12

13 East Kilbride AC 31:36 Max Tobin (U13B) 12:48 28 Brian Heslop (U15B) 9:58 20 Angus Wilkinson (U17M) 8:50 13

14 Garscube Harriers B 32:15 Sorley Gemmell (U13B) 12:51 29 Archie Loch (U15B) 9:52 18 Daniel Hendry (U17M) 9:32 14

15 VP Glasgow AC A 32:16 Matthew Chappells (U13B) 11:40 22 Andrew William Ross (U13B) 11:04 19 Jamie Turner (U17M) 9:32 15

16 Inverclyde AC A 32:39 Louis Reid (U13B) 10:22 8 Charlie Lyne (U15B) 10:27 10 Liam Kane (U17M) 11:50 16

17 Ayr Seaforth AC A 32:53 Riley Killoch (U13B) 12:04 25 Riley Fulton (U15B) 10:50 21 Sam McCrorie (U17M) 9:59 17

18 Kilbarchan AAC C 33:13 Oran Feely (U13B) 11:26 18 Finlay Mitchell (U15B) 12:32 25 Andrew Shorts (U17M) 9:15 18

19 Giffnock North AC E 33:16 Ben McKerracher (U13B) 10:40 11 Andrew Church (U13B) 11:41 15 Ollie Macfarlane (U15B) 10:55 19

20 Cambuslang Harriers B 33:20 David Lyon (U13B) 12:51 30 Jack Gillon (U15B) 10:45 22 John Frood (U17M) 9:44 20

21 Kilbarchan AAC D 33:55 Noah Kerr (U13B) 11:06 15 Kerr Watkins (U15B) 13:02 26 Lewis Stevenson (U17M) 9:47 21

22 Ayr Seaforth AC B 34:03 Alexander Starkey (U13B) 11:26 19 Caleb Ghosh (U15B) 11:08 17 Matthew Cox (U17M) 11:29 22

23 Calderglen Harriers 34:26 Hamish Anderson (U13B) 10:20 7 Gavin Boyd (U13B) 13:20 23 Francis Santangeli (U17M) 10:46 23

24 Kilmarnock HAC B 34:43 Jack Sherrington (U13B) 11:26 20 Callum Oneill (U15B) 10:57 16 Joseph Duff (U15B) 12:20 24

25 Law & District AAC B 35:03 Alfie Brown (U13B) 11:40 23 Declan Hare (U15B) 12:09 24 James Black (U15B) 11:14 25

26 Ayr Seaforth AC C 35:49 Ben Stirling (U13B) 14:15 34 Lewis Relly (U15B) 10:28 28 Finn Love (U17M) 11:06 26

27 Giffnock North AC F 37:36 Finlay Shennan (U13B) 13:35 32 Gibson Guibal (U15B) 12:37 29 Patrick Mcgovern (U15B) 11:24 27

28 Inverclyde AC B 37:47 Leon Spirit-Hawthorne (U13B) 12:24 26 Ruairidh Mclellan (U15B) 13:59 32 Sol Currie (U15B) 11:24 28

29 Kilmarnock HAC C 38:36 Callum Curley (U13B) 13:00 31 Tyler Strang (U15B) 13:17 30 Logan Peddie (U15B) 12:19 29

Bellahouston Harriers Andrew Wilson (U13B) 14:18 35

Clydesdale Harriers Olly Banks (U13B) 14:13 33

Kilbarchan AAC E Fergus McKie (U13B) 12:29 27

Shettleston Harriers A Naod Woldeselassie (U13B) 11:26 21

Garscube Harriers D Wynn Alexander (U13B) 15:12 36 Elliott Tyler (U15B) 11:06 31

Kilmarnock HAC D Harris Evans (U13B) 11:23 17 Rohan Golsworthy (U13B) 13:13 27

Springburn Harriers B Max Viney (U13B) 11:53 24 Alex Macintyre (U17M) 10:25 14

Young Males



Saturday 5th October 2024

Lindsays West District Cross Country Relay Championships

2024 WDXCR Results FINAL Kilmarnock

Place Team Name    Time    Athlete Leg1 Pos Athlete Leg2 Pos Athlete Leg3 Pos

1 Cambuslang Harriers A 40:51 Hannah Addison (SW) 14:17 6 Eve MacKinnon (SW) 13:00 2 Zoe Pflug (SW) 13:34 1

2 Inverclyde AC A 40:59 Millie Mcclelland-Brooks (U20W) 13:07 1 Nynke Mulholland (SW) 13:29 1 Maisie Watson (SW) 14:23 2

3 Kilbarchan AAC 41:53 Libby Sutherland (SW) 14:13 4 Amy Teasdale (U20W) 13:59 3 Sarah Dempsey (SW) 13:41 3

4 Shettleston Harriers A 42:33 Charlotte Mckenna (SW) 14:45 9 Hannah Terrance (SW) 14:25 6 Lynn McKenna (SW) 13:23 4

5 Glasgow University HH A 43:21 Rachel Giffen (U20W) 15:35 16 Laura Diana Jedrusiak (SW) 14:14 9 Emily McNicol (SW) 13:32 5

6 Giffnock North AC A 43:32 Emma Creasey (SW) 14:15 5 Valencia Wright (U20W) 15:06 7 Heather Barnes (SW) 14:11 6

7 Bellahouston Harriers A 44:44 Rosa Donaldson (SW) 13:38 2 Kristina Greig (SW) 15:15 4 Katherine Hylands (SW) 15:51 7

8 Glasgow University HH B 45:47 Rachel Muir (SW) 14:44 8 Katie Grieve (SW) 15:54 11 Ella Nicholson (U20W) 15:09 8

9 Kilmarnock HAC A 46:06 Laura Haggarty (W40) 14:26 7 Katrine Kelly (W40) 14:31 5 Amanda Bryden (SW) 17:09 9

10 Giffnock North AC MAS A 46:08 Catriona Bark (W40) 15:23 14 Jill Smylie (W40) 15:27 14 Allie Chong (W50) 15:18 10

11 East Kilbride AC A 46:36 Aimee Anderson (U20W) 14:58 12 Amy Andrew (U20W) 16:09 15 Kelly Baillie (W40) 15:29 11

12 Garscube Harriers MAS A 46:41 Mary Senior (W50) 15:54 19 Katie White (W40) 14:45 12 Laura Gray (W40) 16:02 12

13 Glasgow University HH C 47:18 Katherine Macleod (SW) 16:03 21 Maria O'Neill (SW) 16:05 16 Sasha I'Anson (U20W) 15:10 13

14 Strathclyde Uni H 48:03 Beth Trainer (U20W) 15:25 15 Roisin Cameron Coyle (SW) 15:22 13 Catriona Paton (SW) 17:16 14

15 Cambuslang Harriers MAS A 48:44 Jacqui Thomson (W60) 15:48 18 Bernadette Oneil (W50) 17:21 19 Kirsty O'Brien (W40) 15:35 15

16 Giffnock North AC MAS B 49:03 Nicola Mcbeath (W40) 16:32 24 Mary McCutcheon (W50) 16:26 17 Hilary Carswell (W50) 16:05 16

17 Bellahouston RR A 50:43 Louise Ross (W40) 16:01 20 Deborah Wright (SW) 17:07 18 Alexandra Sutherland (SW) 17:35 17

18 Motherwell AC A 51:01 Emma Knox (SW) 17:14 32 Lilly Jeffery (SW) 18:00 24 Emma Morris (SW) 15:47 18

19 Cambuslang Harriers B 51:13 Marie Kane (SW) 16:26 22 Natalie McWilliams (SW) 17:10 20 Rachel Wardrope (SW) 17:37 19

20 Bellahouston Harriers B 51:29 Melanie Ronald (W50) 16:46 28 Pauline Henderson (W60) 18:30 25 Marianne Wilson (W40) 16:13 20

21 Kirkintilloch Olympians MAS A 52:35 Elaine Hogg (W50) 16:28 23 Moira Paterson (W50) 18:03 22 Marie McChord (W60) 18:04 21

22 Newton Road Runners 52:47 Joanne Thorburn (W40) 17:06 30 Hannah Lynch (SW) 18:11 26 Angela Mclachlan (W40) 17:30 22

23 Giffnock North AC B 52:52 Sheila Lewis (W50) 16:35 25 Eva Chong (U20W) 19:11 28 Angela Carson (W50) 17:06 23

24 East Kilbride AC B 54:14 Vivien Thorpe (W40) 16:44 27 Laura Maria Hervas (W40) 19:46 32 Erin Chapman (U20W) 17:44 24

25 Bellahouston RR MAS A 55:12 Leanne Mcintosh (W40) 17:27 33 Pauline Wright (W50) 18:01 27 Camilla Cunningham (W40) 19:44 25

26 Glasgow University HH E 55:17 Melody Zhi (U20W) 18:47 36 Zoe Charters (SW) 18:40 34 Louise Mcgrath (SW) 17:50 26

27 Garscube Harriers 55:24 Iona Smith (SW) 16:57 29 Ashley Clancy (W40) 19:56 33 Fiona Moar (SW) 18:31 27

28 Inverclyde AC B 56:46 Kay Greg (SW) 16:40 26 Faye Currie (W40) 19:26 30 Naomi Spirit-Hawthorne (W40) 20:40 28

29 Garscube Harriers MAS B 56:57 Kathryn Scott (W60) 19:09 38 Morag Casey (W50) 19:52 36 Catriona Padmanabhan (W50) 17:56 29

30 Kilmarnock HAC A 57:22 Jennie Munro (U20W) 18:12 35 Morgan Mcburnie (SW) 20:26 35 Mhairi Ballantyne (U20W) 18:44 30

31 Calderglen Harriers 57:28 Julia Pechlof (SW) 17:11 31 Alison Lessells (W40) 17:15 21 Lorraine Buchanan (W40) 23:02 31

32 Helensburgh AAC 57:51 Claire Heasman (W50) 14:51 11 Sophie Monteith (SW) 21:14 29 Diane McLaughlin (W40) 21:46 32

33 Bellahouston RR B 1:00:58 Carla Dunn (SW) 19:05 37 Alison Brown (W60) 20:15 37 Lynne Goldie (W50) 21:38 33

34 Motherwell AC B 1:01:08 Gayle Samson (SW) 17:28 34 Nicole Mackenzie (W40) 23:15 39 Susan Stewart (W40) 20:25 34

35 Kirkintilloch Olympians MAS B 1:04:38 Ada Stewart (W60) 20:07 42 Shirley MacNab (W60) 23:15 42 Heather Wood (W40) 21:16 35

Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club Alicia Paton (SW) 14:08 3

Motherwell AC C Emma Main (W50) 22:44 44 Angela Downie (W50) 20:59 43

Bellahouston Harriers C Katharina Johnston (W40) 20:54 43 June Macleod (W60) 21:13 41

Kilmarnock HAC B Paula Wilson (W50) 19:42 40 Jackie Duncan (W50) 21:14 40

Kirkintilloch Olympians Pamela Young (W40) 19:59 41 Jennifer Clark (SW) 19:28 38

Glasgow University HH D Aliya Brear (U20W) 19:11 39 Sadie Croasdale (U20W) 17:16 31

West End RR MAS A Karen Patel (W50) 15:46 17 Julia Mcdonald (W40) 19:22 23

VP-Glasgow AC Lorne Kerr (SW) 15:03 13 Malwina Ollik (SW) 15:24 10

Shettleston Harriers B Ruth Joss (SW) 14:47 10 Charlene McCallum (SW) 14:58 8

Place Team Name    Time    Athlete Leg1 Pos Athlete Leg2 Pos Athlete Leg3 Pos

1 Giffnock North AC MAS A 46:08 Catriona Bark (W40) 15:23 1 Jill Smylie (W40) 15:27 2 Allie Chong (W50) 15:18 1

2 Garscube Harriers MAS A 46:41 Mary Senior (W50) 15:54 4 Katie White (W40) 14:45 1 Laura Gray (W40) 16:02 2

3 Cambuslang Harriers MAS A 48:44 Jacqui Thomson (W60) 15:48 3 Bernadette Oneil (W50) 17:21 4 Kirsty O'Brien (W40) 15:35 3

4 Giffnock North AC MAS B 49:03 Nicola Mcbeath (W40) 16:32 6 Mary McCutcheon (W50) 16:26 3 Hilary Carswell (W50) 16:05 4

5 Kirkintilloch Olympians MAS A 52:35 Elaine Hogg (W50) 16:28 5 Moira Paterson (W50) 18:03 5 Marie McChord (W60) 18:04 5

6 Bellahouston RR MAS A 55:12 Leanne Mcintosh (W40) 17:27 7 Pauline Wright (W50) 18:01 7 Camilla Cunningham (W40) 19:44 6

7 Garscube Harriers MAS B 56:57 Kathryn Scott (W60) 19:09 8 Morag Casey (W50) 19:52 8 Catriona Padmanabhan (W50) 17:56 7

8 Kirkintilloch Olympians MAS B 1:04:38 Ada Stewart (W60) 20:07 9 Shirley MacNab (W60) 23:15 9 Heather Wood (W40) 21:16 8

West End RR MAS A Karen Patel (W50) 15:46 2 Julia Mcdonald (W40) 19:22 6

Masters Women

Senior and Masters Women



Saturday 5th October 2024

Lindsays West District Cross Country Relay Championships

2024 WDXCR Results FINAL Kilmarnock

Place Team Name    Time    Athlete Leg1 Pos Athlete Leg2 Pos Athlete Leg3 Pos Athlete Leg4 Pos

1 Cambuslang Harriers A 45:38 Christopher McLew (SM) 11:34 5 Callum Tharme (SM) 11:22 3 Jamie Mackinnon (SM) 11:31 2 Andrew McGill (SM) 11:11 1

2 Inverclyde AC A 46:36 Ben Potrykus (SM) 11:01 1 Ross Gray (SM) 11:19 1 Colin Doherty (M40) 12:13 3 Mark Doherty (M40) 12:03 2

3 Giffnock North AC A 47:15 Jamie Connor (U20M) 11:47 7 Oliver MacDonald (U20M) 11:53 4 Alasdair Nugent (U20M) 11:59 4 Nikolai Gajić (SM) 11:36 3

4 Kilbarchan AAC 47:25 Jack Patton (SM) 11:05 2 Josh Mckinlay (U20M) 11:29 2 Robbie Ferguson (SM) 11:43 1 Scott Macaulay (SM) 13:08 4

5 Glasgow Uni HH A 47:59 Finlay Raynor (SM) 12:21 10 Glen Griffiths (U20M) 11:47 6 Zak Povey (SM) 12:11 6 Aidan Page (U20M) 11:40 5

6 Cambuslang Harriers B 49:12 Seonaidh MacInnes (U20M) 12:05 9 Callum Matthews (SM) 12:14 9 Lewis Roddis (U20M) 12:34 7 Rory Muir (SM) 12:19 6

7 Shettleston Harriers A 49:23 Philip Neilson (SM) 11:30 4 Sam Lesley (SM) 12:22 5 Andrew Taylor (SM) 12:14 5 Callum Butterworth (SM) 13:17 7

8 East Kilbride AC B 49:25 Aaron Thomson (U20M) 12:57 18 Sam Hosie (U20M) 12:25 11 Grant Baillie (M40) 11:54 8 John Fergusson (SM) 12:09 8

9 Giffnock North AC B 51:21 Blayne Wright (SM) 11:56 8 Calan Chong (U20M) 12:16 8 Donald Maclean (SM) 13:23 9 Jamie Taggart (SM) 13:46 9

10 Cambuslang Harriers MAS A 52:08 Ian Hodge (M40) 12:50 17 Iain Reid (M40) 13:15 14 Justin Carter (M50) 13:28 12 Gordon Robertson (M40) 12:35 10

11 Kilmarnock HAC A 52:50 Jonathon Downey (U20M) 11:41 6 Matthew Monachello (U20M) 12:41 10 Connor Scobie (U20M) 13:42 10 Ross McNaught (SM) 14:46 11

12 Law & District AAC 54:07 Allan Neill (SM) 12:38 14 Ryan Kellock (U20M) 12:51 12 Mark Hand (M50) 13:23 11 Bobby Hill (SM) 15:15 12

13 East Kilbride AC C 54:26 Andrew Forteath (M40) 12:35 12 David Ross (M40) 12:57 13 David Gorman (SM) 14:18 13 Jamie Clements (SM) 14:36 13

14 Glasgow Uni HH B 54:30 Callum Husband (U20M) 13:42 29 Ieuan Harries (SM) 13:20 19 Callum Thompson (U20M) 14:40 19 Luke Mcdowell (U20M) 12:48 14

15 Bellahouston Harriers A 55:02 Brent Brodie (M50) 12:47 15 Ian Sim (M40) 14:11 18 Lee Shaw (SM) 13:55 15 Matthew Brown (SM) 14:09 15

16 Cambuslang Harriers MAS B 55:21 Mark Gallacher (M50) 13:20 22 Brian Douglas (M50) 14:04 21 Richard Cooper (M50) 13:32 16 Michael O'Hagan (M50) 14:25 16

17 Motherwell AC A 56:14 Stuart Russell (SM) 13:41 28 Joey Shields (M40) 15:38 30 Paul Burns (M40) 13:39 22 David Gardiner (M50) 13:16 17

18 Ayr Seaforth AC 56:21 Alasdair Meldrum (M50) 14:58 35 Ben Forrest (SM) 14:09 28 Joseph Burns (M50) 14:18 24 Kenneth Neill (M40) 12:56 18

19 Shettleston Harriers MAS A 56:35 Paul Sorrie (M40) 13:08 21 Denis Williams (M60) 14:48 23 Michael Paxton (M40) 13:01 17 John Oates (M60) 15:38 19

20 Garscube Harriers MAS A 56:52 James MacLeod (M40) 12:58 19 Robert McLennan (M60) 16:16 29 John Coyle (M50) 12:37 20 John Murray (M40) 15:01 20

21 Helensburgh AAC 57:01 Richard O Grady (M40) 14:03 30 Allan Mackenzie (U20M) 13:59 24 John Ritchie (M40) 15:10 23 Michael Sweeney (M40) 13:49 21

22 Cumbernauld AAC A 57:27 Ben Doris (SM) 13:02 20 Walter Henderson (M50) 13:55 17 Sean Casey (M50) 14:58 21 Callum Ballantyne (SM) 15:32 22

23 VP-Glasgow AC MAS A 57:28 Allan Cameron (M50) 13:39 27 Graeme Laing (M40) 13:33 20 Chris Hunter (M40) 13:48 18 Ralph Connolly (M50) 16:28 23

24 Cambuslang Harriers D 59:34 Keir Crawford (SM) 14:24 31 Ross Noble (SM) 15:37 31 Kevin Farmer (SM) 14:22 25 Mark Jardine (SM) 15:11 24

25 Newton Road Runners 1:00:14 Callum Ferguson (SM) 13:28 24 Peter Alexander (M40) 14:47 25 Stuart Rowan (SM) 16:20 26 Stephen Dodds (M40) 15:39 25

26 Clydesdale Harriers 1:01:42 Michael Miller (SM) 13:24 23 James Austin (M50) 18:41 37 Daniel Docherty (U20M) 15:39 30 Ryan Nelson (SM) 13:58 26

27 VP-Glasgow AC A 1:01:54 Travis George (SM) 13:29 25 Adam Griffith (U20M) 14:22 22 Lewis Boal (U20M) 17:29 28 Andy Law (M60) 16:34 27

28 Kilmarnock HAC MAS A 1:02:02 David Anderson (M50) 14:52 34 Scott Martin (M50) 15:14 32 Alistair Craig (M40) 17:34 29 Robert Lindsay (M50) 14:22 28

29 Bellahouston Harriers B 1:05:37 Alexander Winn (SM) 15:26 38 James McLaughlin (M50) 16:10 35 Garry Henderson (M60) 17:02 33 John Cunningham (M50) 16:59 29

30 Calderglen Harriers A 1:05:54 Andrew Buchanan (M40) 15:08 36 Kai Wheeler (U20M) 15:01 33 Jim Mearns (M50) 17:38 32 Kenny Leinster (M60) 18:07 30

31 Bellahouston Road Runners 1:06:01 Gregor Crawford (SM) 14:47 33 Kenny Mcdonald (M50) 17:02 36 Gerard Scullion (M50) 15:57 31 Gary McIntosh (M40) 18:15 31

32 Motherwell AC MAS A 1:06:29 Grant Fawcett (M50) 17:13 43 David Burns (M40) 16:47 38 Brian McLinden (M70) 16:39 34 Robert Pattinson (M50) 15:50 32

33 Motherwell AC B 1:07:45 Kenneth Thom (M40) 17:39 46 David Hoolaghan (M40) 17:09 41 Shaun Goldrick (SM) 16:46 35 Scott Dickson (SM) 16:11 33

34 Garscube Harriers MAS B 1:14:46 Athole Smith (M60) 17:34 45 James Boyle (M50) 18:20 42 Paul O'Brien (M60) 16:19 36 Stuart Irvine (M70) 22:33 34

Bellahouston Harriers C David Gemmell (M40) 21:17 50

Calderglen Harriers B Russell Couper (M50) 20:49 49

VP-Glasgow AC B Donald Martin (M40) 16:36 42

Glasgow Uni HH C Maximilian MacDonald (SM) 15:57 40

East Kilbride AC D Andrew Chapman (M50) 15:20 37

Cumbernauld AAC B Ross McEachern (M50) 14:35 32

Newton RR MAS A Stuart Milligan (M40) 18:10 47 Martin Vernon (M60) 18:43 43

Garscube Harriers MAS C Anthony McGale (M50) 17:20 44 Andy Downey (M50) 17:23 40

Kilmarnock HAC B Gary Martin (SM) 16:10 41 Russell Duncan (M60) 17:52 39

West End RR MAS A Stephen Brown (M40) 13:32 26 Graeme Jack (M50) 15:27 27

Kirkintilloch Olympians Andrew Kirk (SM) 12:48 16 Edward McLoone (M40) 15:51 26

Strathclyde Uni H Tom Porter (SM) 12:36 13 Finn Allan (SM) 14:14 15

Inverclyde AC B Ryan Gray (SM) 11:16 3 Robert Paterson (M50) 12:53 7

Motherwell AC MAS B Colin Gardner (M50) 18:31 48 John Burns (M60) 18:28 44 Robert Stewart (M40) 19:17 37

Cambuslang Harriers MAS C Brian Campbell (M50) 15:31 39 David Thom (M60) 15:35 34 Daniel O'Connell (M50) 13:40 27

Cambuslang Harriers C Joel MacInnes (U20M) 12:27 11 Gabriel Murphy (U20M) 14:27 16 Alex Gillies (U20M) 13:45 14

Place Team Name    Time    Athlete Leg1 Pos Athlete Leg2 Pos Athlete Leg3 Pos Athlete Leg4 Pos

1 Cambuslang Harriers MAS A 52:08 Ian Hodge (M40) 12:50 1 Iain Reid (M40) 13:15 1 Justin Carter (M50) 13:28 1 Gordon Robertson (M40) 12:35 1

2 Cambuslang Harriers MAS B 55:21 Mark Gallacher (M50) 13:20 4 Brian Douglas (M50) 14:04 3 Richard Cooper (M50) 13:32 2 Michael O'Hagan (M50) 14:25 2

3 Shettleston Harriers MAS A 56:35 Paul Sorrie (M40) 13:08 3 Denis Williams (M60) 14:48 4 Michael Paxton (M40) 13:01 3 John Oates (M60) 15:38 3

4 Garscube Harriers MAS A 56:52 James MacLeod (M40) 12:58 2 Robert McLennan (M60) 16:16 6 John Coyle (M50) 12:37 5 John Murray (M40) 15:01 4

5 VP-Glasgow AC MAS A 57:28 Allan Cameron (M50) 13:39 6 Graeme Laing (M40) 13:33 2 Chris Hunter (M40) 13:48 4 Ralph Connolly (M50) 16:28 5

6 Kilmarnock HAC MAS A 1:02:02 David Anderson (M50) 14:52 7 Scott Martin (M50) 15:14 7 Alistair Craig (M40) 17:34 7 Robert Lindsay (M50) 14:22 6

7 Motherwell AC MAS A 1:06:29 Grant Fawcett (M50) 17:13 9 David Burns (M40) 16:47 9 Brian McLinden (M70) 16:39 8 Robert Pattinson (M50) 15:50 7

8 Garscube Harriers MAS B 1:14:46 Athole Smith (M60) 17:34 11 James Boyle (M50) 18:20 11 Paul O'Brien (M60) 16:19 9 Stuart Irvine (M70) 22:33 8

Newton RR MAS A Stuart Milligan (M40) 18:10 12 Martin Vernon (M60) 18:43 12

Garscube Harriers MAS C Anthony McGale (M50) 17:20 10 Andy Downey (M50) 17:23 10

West End RR MAS A Stephen Brown (M40) 13:32 5 Graeme Jack (M50) 15:27 5

Motherwell AC MAS B Colin Gardner (M50) 18:31 13 John Burns (M60) 18:28 13 Robert Stewart (M40) 19:17 10

Cambuslang Harriers MAS C Brian Campbell (M50) 15:31 8 David Thom (M60) 15:35 8 Daniel O'Connell (M50) 13:40 6

Senior and Masters Men

Masters Men



Saturday 5th October 2024

Lindsays West District Cross Country Relay Championships

2024 WDXCR Results FINAL Kilmarnock

Rank Athlete Team Name    Time Leg

1 Zara Redmond (U17W) Kilbarchan AAC A 9:47 3

2 Grace Barry (U15G) Inverclyde AC A 10:04 3

3 Holly Simpson (U15G) Giffnock North AC B 10:09 2

4 Emma Nicholson (U13G) Giffnock North AC A 10:18 1

5 Matilda Frew (U17W) East Kilbride AC A 10:25 3

6 Freya Campbell (U17W) Giffnock North AC A 10:27 3

7 Lucy Tonner (U15G) Giffnock North AC A 10:29 2

8 Anna Elizabeth Ross (U15G) VP Glasgow AC A 10:38 2

9 Olivia Lyne (U15G) Inverclyde AC A 10:44 2

10 Erin Burnett (U15G) VP Glasgow AC A 10:45 3

10 Eve Cameron (U15G) Giffnock North AC D 10:45 3

12 Isla Munro (U17W) Giffnock North AC C 10:46 3

13 Clara Bain (U17W) Kilbarchan AAC B 10:48 3

14 Willow Challis (U15G) Ayr Seaforth AC A 10:54 3

15 Skye Christie (U15G) East Kilbride AC A 11:00 2

15 Madeline Curley (U15G) Kilmarnock HAC A 11:00 2

17 Brooke Walker (U13G) Cambuslang Harriers A 11:01 1

17 Eilidh Caldow (U15G) Giffnock North AC C 11:01 2

19 Kady Wood (U15G) Airdrie Harriers 11:04 2

19 Emma Binnie (U17W) Inverclyde AC B 11:04 3

21 Brooke Dawson (U13G) Springburn Harriers A 11:05 2

22 Nina Padmanabhan (U17W) Garscube Harriers B 11:06 3

23 Florence Skinner (U13G) Garscube Harriers B 11:07 1

24 Nicole Yates (U15G) Giffnock North AC E 11:08 2

25 Amy Gallagher (U17W) Giffnock North AC B 11:10 3

25 Emmé Johnston (U15G) Giffnock North AC E 11:10 3

27 Olivia Gavin (U13G) Giffnock North AC E 11:12 1

28 Megan Haggarty (U13G) Kilmarnock HAC A 11:14 1

29 Zara Gillespie (U13G) Airdrie Harriers 11:18 1

30 Nuala Munro (U15G) Inverclyde AC B 11:19 2

31 Zoe Roberts (U13G) Shettleston Harriers A 11:21 1

31 Charlotte Buchanan (U13G) Calderglen Harriers A 11:21 1

33 Chloe Simpson (U13G) Giffnock North AC B 11:22 1

34 Ana Muldoon (U13G) Motherwell AC A 11:24 1

35 Cara McMinn (U17W) Kilbarchan AAC C 11:25 3

36 Emily Good (U13G) Ayr Seaforth AC A 11:26 1

37 Skye Smith (U17W) Springburn Harriers A 11:27 3

38 Caitlin Laing (U13G) VP Glasgow AC A 11:28 1

38 Nina Spirit-Hawthorne (U15G) Inverclyde AC E 11:28 2

38 Eihlinn Gillespie (U17W) Airdrie Harriers 11:28 3

41 Viktoria Tennant (U15G) Motherwell AC A 11:30 3

42 Eva Morrison (U17W) East Kilbride AC B 11:31 3

43 Erika Tait (U15G) Giffnock North AC D 11:32 2

44 Nina Clark (U13G) East Kilbride AC A 11:35 1

45 Emma Locke (U15G) Shettleston Harriers B 11:37 2

45 Sophie Gibbons (U17W) Garscube Harriers A 11:37 3

47 Caitlin Reilly (U15G) Motherwell AC A 11:41 2

47 Mairi Stephen (U15G) Shettleston Harriers A 11:41 2

49 Olivia Inglis (U15G) Law & District AAC A 11:42 2

50 Lotty Martin (U13G) Giffnock North AC D 11:45 1

50 Emma Birrell (U13G) Giffnock North AC G 11:45 2

Young Females



Saturday 5th October 2024

Lindsays West District Cross Country Relay Championships

2024 WDXCR Results FINAL Kilmarnock

Rank Athlete Team Name    Time Leg

Young Females

52 Isla Milligan (U13G) Ayr Seaforth AC A 11:46 2

53 Eve Starritt (U17W) Kilmarnock HAC A 11:47 3

53 Millie Boothman (U15G) Giffnock North AC F 11:47 3

53 Amber McIlroy (U15G) Inverclyde AC C 11:47 3

56 Eilidh Stephen (U13G) Shettleston Harriers B 11:48 1

56 Abigail Good (U13G) Ayr Seaforth AC B 11:48 2

58 Amelie Kerr (U15G) Kilbarchan AAC A 11:49 2

59 Libby Brown (U13G) Kilmarnock HAC B 11:51 1

60 Lara Arnott (U13G) Kilbarchan AAC A 11:52 1

61 Sarah Mcnulty (U17W) Giffnock North AC G 11:55 3

62 Eleanor Osborne (U15G) Giffnock North AC L 11:58 2

63 Constance Gardiner (U13G) Garscube Harriers A 11:59 1

64 Rebecca McCulloch (U13G) Kilbarchan AAC B 12:01 1

65 Eilidh Brown (U13G) Giffnock North AC G 12:02 1

66 Iona Wilson (U13G) Inverclyde AC B 12:03 1

67 Freya Mearns (U13G) Giffnock North AC C 12:04 1

67 Lola Campton (U13G) VP Glasgow AC B 12:04 1

69 Rosie Callan (U13G) Inverclyde AC A 12:05 1

69 Kira Mitchell (U13G) Kilbarchan AAC C 12:05 1

69 Cerys MacKellar (U15G) Kilbarchan AAC C 12:05 2

72 Martha Steel (U13G) Motherwell AC B 12:07 1

72 Daisy De Lange (U15G) Kilbarchan AAC B 12:07 2

74 Hannah Reid (U13G) Giffnock North AC F 12:09 1

75 Willow Smith (U13G) Springburn Harriers A 12:10 1

76 Ellie Alexander (U15G) Kilmarnock HAC B 12:14 2

76 Laurie McAlpine (U15G) Ayr Seaforth AC B 12:14 3

78 Lucy Neilson (U15G) Inverclyde AC C 12:15 2

78 Samantha McKeown (U15G) Giffnock North AC H 12:15 3

80 Molly Farish (U15G) Inverclyde AC D 12:17 3

81 Anna Macfarlane (U13G) Giffnock North AC H 12:18 2

82 Sophie Lewandowski (U13G) Calderglen Harriers A 12:19 2

82 Beth Adams (U15G) Giffnock North AC J 12:19 3

84 Mia Tomb (U13G) Giffnock North AC F 12:22 2

84 Kate Monaghan (U17W) Shettleston Harriers A 12:22 3

86 Kate Rose Robinson (U15G) Kilmarnock HAC D 12:23 2

87 Charlotte Gebbie (U17W) Kilmarnock HAC B 12:24 3

88 Emily Devine (U13G) Motherwell AC C 12:25 1

89 Elspeth Thorpe (U13G) East Kilbride AC B 12:26 2

90 Ava Starrs (U13G) Cambuslang Harriers A 12:27 2

90 Eve Wilkinson (U15G) Giffnock North AC I 12:27 3

92 Beth Wells (U13G) Springburn Harriers B 12:28 2

93 Grace Frood (U13G) Law & District AAC A 12:29 1

94 Louisa Fraser-Moodie (U15G) Springburn Harriers B 12:30 3

94 Alice Henderson (U17W) Garscube Harriers C 12:30 3

96 Lucy Campbell (U13G) Kilmarnock HAC E 12:31 1

96 Cara Mcdougall (U15G) Inverclyde AC D 12:31 2

98 Pearl Paterson (U15G) Inverclyde AC E 12:33 3

99 Helena Wotherspoon (U13G) Law & District AAC B 12:34 1

100 Zoe Brown (U13G) Kilmarnock HAC F 12:35 1



Saturday 5th October 2024

Lindsays West District Cross Country Relay Championships

2024 WDXCR Results FINAL Kilmarnock

Rank Athlete Team Name    Time Leg

Young Females

101 Rebecca Adams (U13G) Giffnock North AC L 12:37 1

101 Ella Buckley (U13G) Giffnock North AC I 12:37 2

103 Jessica Caskie (U13G) East Kilbride AC B 12:39 1

104 Iris Jackson (U13G) Giffnock North AC J 12:41 2

104 Amelie Adam (U17W) Kilmarnock HAC D 12:41 3

106 Lucy Corns (U17W) Law & District AAC A 12:44 3

107 Erica Ross (U13G) Giffnock North AC H 12:45 1

108 Abbie Gallagher (U13G) Giffnock North AC I 12:46 1

109 Ottilia Robertson (U13G) VP Glasgow AC D 12:48 1

110 Amelia Gallagher (U13G) Giffnock North AC J 12:49 1

111 Imogen Millar (U17W) Shettleston Harriers B 12:51 3

112 Eilidh Cooke (U15G) Kilmarnock HAC C 12:52 2

113 Annie Henry (U13G) Inverclyde AC C 12:57 1

114 Ruby McWilliams (U13G) Giffnock North AC K 12:59 2

115 Caoimhe McNulty (U13G) Springburn Harriers B 13:05 1

116 Rosa Currie (U15G) Inverclyde AC E 13:06 1

117 Anna Hill (U15G) Giffnock North AC K 13:08 3

118 Zara King (U15G) VP Glasgow AC C 13:09 2

119 Sophie Friel (U15G) VP Glasgow AC D 13:11 2

120 Jess Brown (U13G) Kilmarnock HAC D 13:12 1

121 Piper Jackson (U13G) Ayr Seaforth AC B 13:13 1

122 Lena Weidenhammer (U13G) Garscube Harriers C 13:19 1

123 Beth Gladston (U15G) Kilmarnock HAC E 13:22 2

124 Marianna Collum (U15G) Motherwell AC C 13:25 2

125 Molly Baxter (U15G) Law & District AAC B 13:26 3

126 Lola Carter (U13G) Kilmarnock HAC I 13:27 2

127 Charlotte Hughes (U13G) VP Glasgow AC C 13:32 1

128 Emma Bain (U17W) Kilmarnock HAC E 13:40 3

129 Jessica Prior (U13G) Calderglen Harriers B 13:41 1

129 Nieve Fitzpatrick (U13G) Law & District AAC B 13:41 2

131 Anna Hudson (U13G) Motherwell AC B 13:42 2

132 Freya Jarvie (U13G) VP Glasgow AC B 13:44 2

132 Amelie Hill (U15G) Motherwell AC C 13:44 3

134 Eve Campbell (U13G) Cambuslang Harriers B 13:50 1

135 Emma Wilkinson (U13G) Giffnock North AC K 13:51 1

135 Lottie Anderson (U13G) Kilmarnock HAC I 13:51 1

135 Aimee Creasey (U15G) Calderglen Harriers A 13:51 3

138 Isla Fitzgerald (U17W) Kilmarnock HAC C 13:59 3

139 Sophie Cowie (U13G) Kilmarnock HAC F 14:02 2

140 Lexie Melville (U15G) Kilmarnock HAC H 14:04 1

141 Niamh Cameron (U15G) Motherwell AC B 14:17 3

142 Breagha Stevenson (U13G) Inverclyde AC D 14:21 1

143 Lacey Naismith (U13G) Kilmarnock HAC C 14:23 1

143 Eva Gardner (U15G) Garscube Harriers A 14:23 2

145 Eilidh Adam (U13G) Kilmarnock HAC G 14:34 1

146 Rebecca McNulty (U15G) Kilmarnock HAC F 14:49 3

147 Talia Padmanabhan (U15G) Garscube Harriers C 14:53 2

148 Lucy Beattie (U13G) VP Glasgow AC E 15:02 1

149 Emily Martin (U13G) Kilmarnock HAC H 15:19 2

150 Isla Kielty (U15G) VP Glasgow AC B 15:38 3

151 Melanie Welsh (U13G) Garscube Harriers D 15:46 1

152 Iona Perry (U15G) Garscube Harriers D 15:49 2

153 Ava Mcbean (U15G) Garscube Harriers D 16:10 3

154 Mabel Rimmer (U13G) Cambuslang Harriers B 16:35 2

155 Rebecca Henderson (U15G) Garscube Harriers B 17:44 2



Saturday 5th October 2024

Lindsays West District Cross Country Relay Championships

2024 WDXCR Results FINAL Kilmarnock

Rank Athlete Team Name    Leg1 Leg

1 James Alexander (U17M) Garscube Harriers A 8:22 3

2 Daibhidh Kinnaird (U17M) Cambuslang Harriers A 8:38 3

3 Alasdair Maclean (U17M) Giffnock North AC A 8:41 3

4 Alistair Street (U17M) Kilbarchan AAC A 8:49 3

5 Angus Wilkinson (U17M) East Kilbride AC 8:50 3

6 Jamie Work (U17M) Kilmarnock HAC A 8:55 3

7 Angus Fraser-Moodie (U17M) Springburn Harriers A 9:01 3

8 Joshua Mungin (U17M) Kilbarchan AAC B 9:10 3

9 Andrew Shorts (U17M) Kilbarchan AAC C 9:15 3

10 Matthew Shaw (U17M) Giffnock North AC B 9:19 3

11 Connor Campbell (U15B) Garscube Harriers A 9:20 2

12 Finlay Laskey (U15B) Giffnock North AC B 9:26 2

13 Cameron Nugent (U15B) Giffnock North AC A 9:30 2

13 Finn Smith (U15B) Springburn Harriers A 9:30 2

15 Connor Birnie (U15B) Garscube Harriers C 9:31 3

16 Daniel Hendry (U17M) Garscube Harriers B 9:32 3

16 Jamie Turner (U17M) VP Glasgow AC A 9:32 3

18 Rory Barclay (U15B) Cambuslang Harriers A 9:41 2

19 Alexander Wotherspoon (U13B) Law & District AAC A 9:43 1

20 Evan Tyler (U13B) Giffnock North AC A 9:44 1

20 John Frood (U17M) Cambuslang Harriers B 9:44 3

22 Lewis Stevenson (U17M) Kilbarchan AAC D 9:47 3

23 Cameron Chambers (U15B) Law & District AAC A 9:50 2

24 Archie Loch (U15B) Garscube Harriers B 9:52 2

25 Connor McCallum (U15B) Giffnock North AC C 9:53 2

26 Matthew Hill (U17M) Giffnock North AC C 9:57 3

27 Brian Heslop (U15B) East Kilbride AC 9:58 2

28 Sam McCrorie (U17M) Ayr Seaforth AC A 9:59 3

29 Tyler McMeekin (U13B) Kilbarchan AAC A 10:00 1

30 Ewan Kennedy (U13B) Giffnock North AC C 10:04 1

31 Joe Butler (U15B) Garscube Harriers C 10:06 2

32 James Andrew (U15B) Giffnock North AC D 10:10 3

33 Carlo Brown (U13B) Cambuslang Harriers A 10:17 1

33 Ethan Scobie (U15B) Giffnock North AC D 10:17 2

35 Christopher Cameron (U13B) Giffnock North AC B 10:20 1

35 Hamish Anderson (U13B) Calderglen Harriers 10:20 1

37 Louis Reid (U13B) Inverclyde AC A 10:22 1

37 Jamie Walker (U15B) Kilmarnock HAC A 10:22 2

39 Samuel Robertson (U13B) Garscube Harriers A 10:24 1

40 Alex Macintyre (U17M) Springburn Harriers B 10:25 2

41 Charlie Lyne (U15B) Inverclyde AC A 10:27 2

42 Lewis Relly (U15B) Ayr Seaforth AC C 10:28 2

43 Finlay Hamilton (U13B) Giffnock North AC D 10:29 1

43 Fraser McKillop (U17M) Kilbarchan AAC B 10:29 2

45 Jay Jenkins (U15B) Kilbarchan AAC A 10:31 2

46 Ben McKerracher (U13B) Giffnock North AC E 10:40 1

47 Calum Fitzgerald (U13B) Kilmarnock HAC A 10:42 1

48 Jack Gillon (U15B) Cambuslang Harriers B 10:45 2

49 Jamie Mackie (U15B) Law & District AAC A 10:46 3

49 Francis Santangeli (U17M) Calderglen Harriers 10:46 3

Young Males



Saturday 5th October 2024

Lindsays West District Cross Country Relay Championships

2024 WDXCR Results FINAL Kilmarnock

Rank Athlete Team Name    Leg1 Leg

Young Males

51 Riley Fulton (U15B) Ayr Seaforth AC A 10:50 2

52 Ollie Macfarlane (U15B) Giffnock North AC E 10:55 3

53 Callum Oneill (U15B) Kilmarnock HAC B 10:57 2

54 Angus Farley (U13B) Kilbarchan AAC B 10:58 1

55 Brodie Burnett (U13B) Garscube Harriers C 11:03 1

56 Andrew William Ross (U13B) VP Glasgow AC A 11:04 2

57 Noah Kerr (U13B) Kilbarchan AAC D 11:06 1

57 Elliott Tyler (U15B) Garscube Harriers D 11:06 2

57 Finn Love (U17M) Ayr Seaforth AC C 11:06 3

60 Caleb Ghosh (U15B) Ayr Seaforth AC B 11:08 2

61 James Black (U15B) Law & District AAC B 11:14 3

62 Eli Crawford (U13B) Springburn Harriers A 11:19 1

63 Harris Evans (U13B) Kilmarnock HAC D 11:23 1

64 Patrick Mcgovern (U15B) Giffnock North AC F 11:24 3

64 Sol Currie (U15B) Inverclyde AC B 11:24 3

66 Oran Feely (U13B) Kilbarchan AAC C 11:26 1

66 Alexander Starkey (U13B) Ayr Seaforth AC B 11:26 1

66 Jack Sherrington (U13B) Kilmarnock HAC B 11:26 1

66 Naod Woldeselassie (U13B) Shettleston Harriers A 11:26 1

70 Matthew Cox (U17M) Ayr Seaforth AC B 11:29 3

71 Matthew Chappells (U13B) VP Glasgow AC A 11:40 1

71 Alfie Brown (U13B) Law & District AAC B 11:40 1

73 Andrew Church (U13B) Giffnock North AC E 11:41 2

74 Liam Kane (U17M) Inverclyde AC A 11:50 3

75 Max Viney (U13B) Springburn Harriers B 11:53 1

76 Riley Killoch (U13B) Ayr Seaforth AC A 12:04 1

77 Declan Hare (U15B) Law & District AAC B 12:09 2

78 Logan Peddie (U15B) Kilmarnock HAC C 12:19 3

79 Joseph Duff (U15B) Kilmarnock HAC B 12:20 3

80 Leon Spirit-Hawthorne (U13B) Inverclyde AC B 12:24 1

81 Fergus McKie (U13B) Kilbarchan AAC E 12:29 1

82 Finlay Mitchell (U15B) Kilbarchan AAC C 12:32 2

83 Gibson Guibal (U15B) Giffnock North AC F 12:37 2

84 Max Tobin (U13B) East Kilbride AC 12:48 1

85 Sorley Gemmell (U13B) Garscube Harriers B 12:51 1

85 David Lyon (U13B) Cambuslang Harriers B 12:51 1

87 Callum Curley (U13B) Kilmarnock HAC C 13:00 1

88 Kerr Watkins (U15B) Kilbarchan AAC D 13:02 2

89 Rohan Golsworthy (U13B) Kilmarnock HAC D 13:13 2

90 Tyler Strang (U15B) Kilmarnock HAC C 13:17 2

91 Gavin Boyd (U13B) Calderglen Harriers 13:20 2

92 Finlay Shennan (U13B) Giffnock North AC F 13:35 1

93 Ruairidh Mclellan (U15B) Inverclyde AC B 13:59 2

94 Olly Banks (U13B) Clydesdale Harriers 14:13 1

95 Ben Stirling (U13B) Ayr Seaforth AC C 14:15 1

96 Andrew Wilson (U13B) Bellahouston Harriers 14:18 1

97 Wynn Alexander (U13B) Garscube Harriers D 15:12 1



Saturday 5th October 2024

Lindsays West District Cross Country Relay Championships

2024 WDXCR Results FINAL Kilmarnock

Rank Athlete Team Name    Time Leg

Age 

Rank

1 Eve MacKinnon (SW) Cambuslang Harriers A 13:00 2 1

2 Millie Mcclelland-Brooks (U20W) Inverclyde AC A 13:07 1 1

3 Lynn McKenna (SW) Shettleston Harriers A 13:23 3 2

4 Nynke Mulholland (SW) Inverclyde AC A 13:29 2 3

5 Emily McNicol (SW) Glasgow University HH A 13:32 3 4

6 Zoe Pflug (SW) Cambuslang Harriers A 13:34 3 5

7 Rosa Donaldson (SW) Bellahouston Harriers A 13:38 1 6

8 Sarah Dempsey (SW) Kilbarchan AAC 13:41 3 7

9 Amy Teasdale (U20W) Kilbarchan AAC 13:59 2 2

10 Alicia Paton (SW) Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club 14:08 1 8

11 Heather Barnes (SW) Giffnock North AC A 14:11 3 9

12 Libby Sutherland (SW) Kilbarchan AAC 14:13 1 10

13 Laura Diana Jedrusiak (SW) Glasgow University HH A 14:14 2 11

14 Emma Creasey (SW) Giffnock North AC A 14:15 1 12

15 Hannah Addison (SW) Cambuslang Harriers A 14:17 1 13

16 Maisie Watson (SW) Inverclyde AC A 14:23 3 14

17 Hannah Terrance (SW) Shettleston Harriers A 14:25 2 15

18 Laura Haggarty (W40) Kilmarnock HAC MAS A 14:26 1 1

19 Katrine Kelly (W40) Kilmarnock HAC MAS A 14:31 2 2

20 Rachel Muir (SW) Glasgow University HH B 14:44 1 16

21 Katie White (W40) Garscube Harriers MAS A 14:45 2 3

21 Charlotte Mckenna (SW) Shettleston Harriers A 14:45 1 17

23 Ruth Joss (SW) Shettleston Harriers B 14:47 1 18

24 Claire Heasman (W50) Helensburgh AAC 14:51 1 1

25 Aimee Anderson (U20W) East Kilbride AC A 14:58 1 3

25 Charlene McCallum (SW) Shettleston Harriers B 14:58 2 19

27 Lorne Kerr (SW) VP-Glasgow AC 15:03 1 20

28 Valencia Wright (U20W) Giffnock North AC A 15:06 2 4

29 Ella Nicholson (U20W) Glasgow University HH B 15:09 3 5

30 Sasha I'Anson (U20W) Glasgow University HH C 15:10 3 6

31 Kristina Greig (SW) Bellahouston Harriers A 15:15 2 21

32 Allie Chong (W50) Giffnock North AC MAS A 15:18 3 2

33 Roisin Cameron Coyle (SW) Strathclyde Uni H 15:22 2 22

34 Catriona Bark (W40) Giffnock North AC MAS A 15:23 1 4

35 Malwina Ollik (SW) VP-Glasgow AC 15:24 2 23

36 Beth Trainer (U20W) Strathclyde Uni H 15:25 1 7

37 Jill Smylie (W40) Giffnock North AC MAS A 15:27 2 5

38 Kelly Baillie (W40) East Kilbride AC A 15:29 3 6

39 Kirsty O'Brien (W40) Cambuslang Harriers MAS A 15:35 3 7

39 Rachel Giffen (U20W) Glasgow University HH A 15:35 1 8

41 Karen Patel (W50) West End RR MAS A 15:46 1 3

42 Emma Morris (SW) Motherwell AC A 15:47 3 24

43 Jacqui Thomson (W60) Cambuslang Harriers MAS A 15:48 1 1

44 Katherine Hylands (SW) Bellahouston Harriers A 15:51 3 25

45 Mary Senior (W50) Garscube Harriers MAS A 15:54 1 4

45 Katie Grieve (SW) Glasgow University HH B 15:54 2 26

47 Louise Ross (W40) Bellahouston RR A 16:01 1 8

48 Laura Gray (W40) Garscube Harriers MAS A 16:02 3 9

49 Katherine Macleod (SW) Glasgow University HH C 16:03 1 27

50 Hilary Carswell (W50) Giffnock North AC MAS B 16:05 3 5

50 Maria O'Neill (SW) Glasgow University HH C 16:05 2 28

Senior and Masters Women
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52 Amy Andrew (U20W) East Kilbride AC A 16:09 2 9

53 Marianne Wilson (W40) Bellahouston Harriers B 16:13 3 10

54 Mary McCutcheon (W50) Giffnock North AC MAS B 16:26 2 6

54 Marie Kane (SW) Cambuslang Harriers B 16:26 1 29

56 Elaine Hogg (W50) Kirkintilloch Olympians MAS A 16:28 1 7

57 Nicola Mcbeath (W40) Giffnock North AC MAS B 16:32 1 11

58 Sheila Lewis (W50) Giffnock North AC B 16:35 1 8

59 Kay Greg (SW) Inverclyde AC B 16:40 1 30

60 Vivien Thorpe (W40) East Kilbride AC B 16:44 1 12

61 Melanie Ronald (W50) Bellahouston Harriers B 16:46 1 9

62 Iona Smith (SW) Garscube Harriers 16:57 1 31

63 Angela Carson (W50) Giffnock North AC B 17:06 3 10

63 Joanne Thorburn (W40) Newton Road Runners 17:06 1 13

65 Deborah Wright (SW) Bellahouston RR A 17:07 2 32

66 Amanda Bryden (SW) Kilmarnock HAC MAS A 17:09 3 33

67 Natalie McWilliams (SW) Cambuslang Harriers B 17:10 2 34

68 Julia Pechlof (SW) Calderglen Harriers 17:11 1 35

69 Emma Knox (SW) Motherwell AC A 17:14 1 36

70 Alison Lessells (W40) Calderglen Harriers 17:15 2 14

71 Sadie Croasdale (U20W) Glasgow University HH D 17:16 2 10

71 Catriona Paton (SW) Strathclyde Uni H 17:16 3 37

73 Bernadette Oneil (W50) Cambuslang Harriers MAS A 17:21 2 11

74 Leanne Mcintosh (W40) Bellahouston RR MAS A 17:27 1 15

75 Gayle Samson (SW) Motherwell AC B 17:28 1 38

76 Angela Mclachlan (W40) Newton Road Runners 17:30 3 16

77 Alexandra Sutherland (SW) Bellahouston RR A 17:35 3 39

78 Rachel Wardrope (SW) Cambuslang Harriers B 17:37 3 40

79 Erin Chapman (U20W) East Kilbride AC B 17:44 3 11

80 Louise Mcgrath (SW) Glasgow University HH E 17:50 3 41

81 Catriona Padmanabhan (W50) Garscube Harriers MAS B 17:56 3 12

82 Lilly Jeffery (SW) Motherwell AC A 18:00 2 42

83 Pauline Wright (W50) Bellahouston RR MAS A 18:01 2 13

84 Moira Paterson (W50) Kirkintilloch Olympians MAS A 18:03 2 14

85 Marie McChord (W60) Kirkintilloch Olympians MAS A 18:04 3 2

86 Hannah Lynch (SW) Newton Road Runners 18:11 2 43

87 Jennie Munro (U20W) Kilmarnock HAC A 18:12 1 12

88 Pauline Henderson (W60) Bellahouston Harriers B 18:30 2 3

89 Fiona Moar (SW) Garscube Harriers 18:31 3 44

90 Zoe Charters (SW) Glasgow University HH E 18:40 2 45

91 Mhairi Ballantyne (U20W) Kilmarnock HAC A 18:44 3 13

92 Melody Zhi (U20W) Glasgow University HH E 18:47 1 14

93 Carla Dunn (SW) Bellahouston RR B 19:05 1 46

94 Kathryn Scott (W60) Garscube Harriers MAS B 19:09 1 4

95 Aliya Brear (U20W) Glasgow University HH D 19:11 1 15

95 Eva Chong (U20W) Giffnock North AC B 19:11 2 15

97 Julia Mcdonald (W40) West End RR MAS A 19:22 2 17

98 Faye Currie (W40) Inverclyde AC B 19:26 2 18

99 Jennifer Clark (SW) Kirkintilloch Olympians 19:28 2 47

100 Paula Wilson (W50) Kilmarnock HAC B 19:42 1 15
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101 Camilla Cunningham (W40) Bellahouston RR MAS A 19:44 3 19

102 Laura Maria Hervas (W40) East Kilbride AC B 19:46 2 20

103 Morag Casey (W50) Garscube Harriers MAS B 19:52 2 16

104 Ashley Clancy (W40) Garscube Harriers 19:56 2 21

105 Pamela Young (W40) Kirkintilloch Olympians 19:59 1 22

106 Ada Stewart (W60) Kirkintilloch Olympians MAS B 20:07 1 5

107 Alison Brown (W60) Bellahouston RR B 20:15 2 6

108 Susan Stewart (W40) Motherwell AC B 20:25 3 23

109 Morgan Mcburnie (SW) Kilmarnock HAC A 20:26 2 48

110 Naomi Spirit-Hawthorne (W40) Inverclyde AC B 20:40 3 24

111 Katharina Johnston (W40) Bellahouston Harriers C 20:54 1 25

112 Angela Downie (W50) Motherwell AC C 20:59 2 17

113 June Macleod (W60) Bellahouston Harriers C 21:13 2 7

114 Jackie Duncan (W50) Kilmarnock HAC B 21:14 2 18

114 Sophie Monteith (SW) Helensburgh AAC 21:14 2 49

116 Heather Wood (W40) Kirkintilloch Olympians MAS B 21:16 3 26

117 Lynne Goldie (W50) Bellahouston RR B 21:38 3 19

118 Diane McLaughlin (W40) Helensburgh AAC 21:46 3 27

119 Emma Main (W50) Motherwell AC C 22:44 1 20

120 Lorraine Buchanan (W40) Calderglen Harriers 23:02 3 28

121 Shirley MacNab (W60) Kirkintilloch Olympians MAS B 23:15 2 8

121 Nicole Mackenzie (W40) Motherwell AC B 23:15 2 29
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1 Ben Potrykus (SM) Inverclyde AC A 11:01 1 1

2 Jack Patton (SM) Kilbarchan AAC 11:05 1 2

3 Andrew McGill (SM) Cambuslang Harriers A 11:11 4 3

4 Ryan Gray (SM) Inverclyde AC B 11:16 1 4

5 Ross Gray (SM) Inverclyde AC A 11:19 2 5

6 Callum Tharme (SM) Cambuslang Harriers A 11:22 2 6

7 Josh Mckinlay (U20M) Kilbarchan AAC 11:29 2 1

8 Philip Neilson (SM) Shettleston Harriers A 11:30 1 7

9 Jamie Mackinnon (SM) Cambuslang Harriers A 11:31 3 8

10 Christopher McLew (SM) Cambuslang Harriers A 11:34 1 9

11 Nikolai Gajić (SM) Giffnock North AC A 11:36 4 10

12 Aidan Page (U20M) Glasgow Uni HH A 11:40 4 2

13 Jonathon Downey (U20M) Kilmarnock HAC A 11:41 1 3

14 Robbie Ferguson (SM) Kilbarchan AAC 11:43 3 11

15 Jamie Connor (U20M) Giffnock North AC A 11:47 1 4

15 Glen Griffiths (U20M) Glasgow Uni HH A 11:47 2 4

17 Oliver MacDonald (U20M) Giffnock North AC A 11:53 2 6

18 Grant Baillie (M40) East Kilbride AC B 11:54 3 1

19 Blayne Wright (SM) Giffnock North AC B 11:56 1 12

20 Alasdair Nugent (U20M) Giffnock North AC A 11:59 3 7

21 Mark Doherty (M40) Inverclyde AC A 12:03 4 2

22 Seonaidh MacInnes (U20M) Cambuslang Harriers B 12:05 1 8

23 John Fergusson (SM) East Kilbride AC B 12:09 4 13

24 Zak Povey (SM) Glasgow Uni HH A 12:11 3 14

25 Colin Doherty (M40) Inverclyde AC A 12:13 3 3

26 Callum Matthews (SM) Cambuslang Harriers B 12:14 2 15

26 Andrew Taylor (SM) Shettleston Harriers A 12:14 3 15

28 Calan Chong (U20M) Giffnock North AC B 12:16 2 9

29 Rory Muir (SM) Cambuslang Harriers B 12:19 4 17

30 Finlay Raynor (SM) Glasgow Uni HH A 12:21 1 18

31 Sam Lesley (SM) Shettleston Harriers A 12:22 2 19

32 Sam Hosie (U20M) East Kilbride AC B 12:25 2 10

33 Joel MacInnes (U20M) Cambuslang Harriers C 12:27 1 11

34 Lewis Roddis (U20M) Cambuslang Harriers B 12:34 3 12

35 Andrew Forteath (M40) East Kilbride AC C 12:35 1 4

35 Gordon Robertson (M40) Cambuslang Harriers MAS A 12:35 4 4

37 Tom Porter (SM) Strathclyde Uni H 12:36 1 20

38 John Coyle (M50) Garscube Harriers MAS A 12:37 3 1

39 Allan Neill (SM) Law & District AAC 12:38 1 21

40 Matthew Monachello (U20M) Kilmarnock HAC A 12:41 2 13

41 Brent Brodie (M50) Bellahouston Harriers A 12:47 1 2

42 Andrew Kirk (SM) Kirkintilloch Olympians 12:48 1 22

42 Luke Mcdowell (U20M) Glasgow Uni HH B 12:48 4 14

44 Ian Hodge (M40) Cambuslang Harriers MAS A 12:50 1 6

45 Ryan Kellock (U20M) Law & District AAC 12:51 2 15

46 Robert Paterson (M50) Inverclyde AC B 12:53 2 3

47 Kenneth Neill (M40) Ayr Seaforth AC 12:56 4 7

48 Aaron Thomson (U20M) East Kilbride AC B 12:57 1 16

48 David Ross (M40) East Kilbride AC C 12:57 2 8

50 James MacLeod (M40) Garscube Harriers MAS A 12:58 1 9

Senior and Masters Men
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51 Michael Paxton (M40) Shettleston Harriers MAS A 13:01 3 10

52 Ben Doris (SM) Cumbernauld AAC A 13:02 1 23

53 Paul Sorrie (M40) Shettleston Harriers MAS A 13:08 1 11

53 Scott Macaulay (SM) Kilbarchan AAC 13:08 4 24

55 Iain Reid (M40) Cambuslang Harriers MAS A 13:15 2 12

56 David Gardiner (M50) Motherwell AC A 13:16 4 4

57 Callum Butterworth (SM) Shettleston Harriers A 13:17 4 25

58 Mark Gallacher (M50) Cambuslang Harriers MAS B 13:20 1 5

58 Ieuan Harries (SM) Glasgow Uni HH B 13:20 2 26

60 Donald Maclean (SM) Giffnock North AC B 13:23 3 27

60 Mark Hand (M50) Law & District AAC 13:23 3 6

62 Michael Miller (SM) Clydesdale Harriers 13:24 1 28

63 Callum Ferguson (SM) Newton Road Runners 13:28 1 29

63 Justin Carter (M50) Cambuslang Harriers MAS A 13:28 3 7

65 Travis George (SM) VP-Glasgow AC A 13:29 1 30

66 Stephen Brown (M40) West End RR MAS A 13:32 1 13

66 Richard Cooper (M50) Cambuslang Harriers MAS B 13:32 3 8

68 Graeme Laing (M40) VP-Glasgow AC MAS A 13:33 2 14

69 Allan Cameron (M50) VP-Glasgow AC MAS A 13:39 1 9

69 Paul Burns (M40) Motherwell AC A 13:39 3 15

71 Daniel O'Connell (M50) Cambuslang Harriers MAS C 13:40 3 10

72 Stuart Russell (SM) Motherwell AC A 13:41 1 31

73 Callum Husband (U20M) Glasgow Uni HH B 13:42 1 17

73 Connor Scobie (U20M) Kilmarnock HAC A 13:42 3 17

75 Alex Gillies (U20M) Cambuslang Harriers C 13:45 3 19

76 Jamie Taggart (SM) Giffnock North AC B 13:46 4 32

77 Chris Hunter (M40) VP-Glasgow AC MAS A 13:48 3 16

78 Michael Sweeney (M40) Helensburgh AAC 13:49 4 17

79 Walter Henderson (M50) Cumbernauld AAC A 13:55 2 11

79 Lee Shaw (SM) Bellahouston Harriers A 13:55 3 33

81 Ryan Nelson (SM) Clydesdale Harriers 13:58 4 34

82 Allan Mackenzie (U20M) Helensburgh AAC 13:59 2 20

83 Richard O Grady (M40) Helensburgh AAC 14:03 1 18

84 Brian Douglas (M50) Cambuslang Harriers MAS B 14:04 2 12

85 Ben Forrest (SM) Ayr Seaforth AC 14:09 2 35

85 Matthew Brown (SM) Bellahouston Harriers A 14:09 4 35

87 Ian Sim (M40) Bellahouston Harriers A 14:11 2 19

88 Finn Allan (SM) Strathclyde Uni H 14:14 2 37

89 David Gorman (SM) East Kilbride AC C 14:18 3 38

89 Joseph Burns (M50) Ayr Seaforth AC 14:18 3 13

91 Adam Griffith (U20M) VP-Glasgow AC A 14:22 2 21

91 Kevin Farmer (SM) Cambuslang Harriers D 14:22 3 39

91 Robert Lindsay (M50) Kilmarnock HAC MAS A 14:22 4 14

94 Keir Crawford (SM) Cambuslang Harriers D 14:24 1 40

95 Michael O'Hagan (M50) Cambuslang Harriers MAS B 14:25 4 15

96 Gabriel Murphy (U20M) Cambuslang Harriers C 14:27 2 22

97 Ross McEachern (M50) Cumbernauld AAC B 14:35 1 16

98 Jamie Clements (SM) East Kilbride AC C 14:36 4 41

99 Callum Thompson (U20M) Glasgow Uni HH B 14:40 3 23

100 Ross McNaught (SM) Kilmarnock HAC A 14:46 4 42
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101 Gregor Crawford (SM) Bellahouston Road Runners 14:47 1 43

101 Peter Alexander (M40) Newton Road Runners 14:47 2 20

103 Denis Williams (M60) Shettleston Harriers MAS A 14:48 2 1

104 David Anderson (M50) Kilmarnock HAC MAS A 14:52 1 17

105 Alasdair Meldrum (M50) Ayr Seaforth AC 14:58 1 18

105 Sean Casey (M50) Cumbernauld AAC A 14:58 3 18

107 Kai Wheeler (U20M) Calderglen Harriers A 15:01 2 24

107 John Murray (M40) Garscube Harriers MAS A 15:01 4 21

109 Andrew Buchanan (M40) Calderglen Harriers A 15:08 1 22

110 John Ritchie (M40) Helensburgh AAC 15:10 3 23

111 Mark Jardine (SM) Cambuslang Harriers D 15:11 4 44

112 Scott Martin (M50) Kilmarnock HAC MAS A 15:14 2 20

113 Bobby Hill (SM) Law & District AAC 15:15 4 45

114 Andrew Chapman (M50) East Kilbride AC D 15:20 1 21

115 Alexander Winn (SM) Bellahouston Harriers B 15:26 1 46

116 Graeme Jack (M50) West End RR MAS A 15:27 2 22

117 Brian Campbell (M50) Cambuslang Harriers MAS C 15:31 1 23

118 Callum Ballantyne (SM) Cumbernauld AAC A 15:32 4 47

119 David Thom (M60) Cambuslang Harriers MAS C 15:35 2 2

120 Ross Noble (SM) Cambuslang Harriers D 15:37 2 48

121 Joey Shields (M40) Motherwell AC A 15:38 2 24

121 John Oates (M60) Shettleston Harriers MAS A 15:38 4 3

123 Daniel Docherty (U20M) Clydesdale Harriers 15:39 3 25

123 Stephen Dodds (M40) Newton Road Runners 15:39 4 25

125 Robert Pattinson (M50) Motherwell AC MAS A 15:50 4 24

126 Edward McLoone (M40) Kirkintilloch Olympians 15:51 2 26

127 Maximilian MacDonald (SM) Glasgow Uni HH C 15:57 1 49

127 Gerard Scullion (M50) Bellahouston Road Runners 15:57 3 25

129 Gary Martin (SM) Kilmarnock HAC B 16:10 1 50

129 James McLaughlin (M50) Bellahouston Harriers B 16:10 2 26

131 Scott Dickson (SM) Motherwell AC B 16:11 4 51

132 Robert McLennan (M60) Garscube Harriers MAS A 16:16 2 4

133 Paul O'Brien (M60) Garscube Harriers MAS B 16:19 3 5

134 Stuart Rowan (SM) Newton Road Runners 16:20 3 52

135 Ralph Connolly (M50) VP-Glasgow AC MAS A 16:28 4 27

136 Andy Law (M60) VP-Glasgow AC A 16:34 4 6

137 Donald Martin (M40) VP-Glasgow AC B 16:36 1 27

138 Brian McLinden (M70) Motherwell AC MAS A 16:39 3 1

139 Shaun Goldrick (SM) Motherwell AC B 16:46 3 53

140 David Burns (M40) Motherwell AC MAS A 16:47 2 28

141 John Cunningham (M50) Bellahouston Harriers B 16:59 4 28

142 Kenny Mcdonald (M50) Bellahouston Road Runners 17:02 2 29

142 Garry Henderson (M60) Bellahouston Harriers B 17:02 3 7

144 David Hoolaghan (M40) Motherwell AC B 17:09 2 29

145 Grant Fawcett (M50) Motherwell AC MAS A 17:13 1 30

146 Anthony McGale (M50) Garscube Harriers MAS C 17:20 1 31

147 Andy Downey (M50) Garscube Harriers MAS C 17:23 2 32

148 Lewis Boal (U20M) VP-Glasgow AC A 17:29 3 26

149 Athole Smith (M60) Garscube Harriers MAS B 17:34 1 8

149 Alistair Craig (M40) Kilmarnock HAC MAS A 17:34 3 30
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151 Jim Mearns (M50) Calderglen Harriers A 17:38 3 33

152 Kenneth Thom (M40) Motherwell AC B 17:39 1 31

153 Russell Duncan (M60) Kilmarnock HAC B 17:52 2 9

154 Kenny Leinster (M60) Calderglen Harriers A 18:07 4 10

155 Stuart Milligan (M40) Newton RR MAS A 18:10 1 32

156 Gary McIntosh (M40) Bellahouston Road Runners 18:15 4 33

157 James Boyle (M50) Garscube Harriers MAS B 18:20 2 34

158 John Burns (M60) Motherwell AC MAS B 18:28 2 11

159 Colin Gardner (M50) Motherwell AC MAS B 18:31 1 35

160 James Austin (M50) Clydesdale Harriers 18:41 2 36

161 Martin Vernon (M60) Newton RR MAS A 18:43 2 12

162 Robert Stewart (M40) Motherwell AC MAS B 19:17 3 34

163 Russell Couper (M50) Calderglen Harriers B 20:49 1 37

164 David Gemmell (M40) Bellahouston Harriers C 21:17 1 35

165 Stuart Irvine (M70) Garscube Harriers MAS B 22:33 4 2


